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Anlage
Schonbuchstr. 44, 72631 Aichtal

Sportwart/in
llilg, Nico
T 01729109889 illg.n@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bether, Ronny
T 07127 9499220 ronnyb_privat@gmx.de
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Sandra Leupold
m 0177 8540533; nandaleupold@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hinderer, Svenja
Seifried, Caroline
Vogelmann, Kristina
Harrer, Isabel
Muiller, Jana
Horrer, Jeanette
Schweizer, Tamara
Seyfert, Lilly
Leupold, Sandra
Burgstaller, Julia
Lowas, Leonie
Resche, Stephanie
von Au, Madeleine
Frick, Celine
Resche, Charlotte
Decker, Nadja
Fuchs, Jo-Anne
Nowosadtko, Jana
Nowosadtko, Emma
Richter, Annika
Bubeck, Fabienne
Linder, Lara
Horrer, Nathalie

Ersatzspieler

E1l Seyfert, Tina

E2 Lerke, Gabriele

E3 Schweimer, Monika

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28500383
29950495
29953001
20003358
20200920
20356451
29452964
29951416
29051052
29251373
28850373
29653372
29752945
20003335
20353887
20353908
20050678
20061158
20362012
20260556
20150760
20159376
29850879

26751076
25750322
25550290

LK DR Info
LK11,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E5 Bury, Gabriele
E6 Wild, Christel
E7 Binder, Olga

E8 Hermann, Stefanie

E9 Ruckle, Ursula
E10von Au, Doris
Ellvon Au, Sabine

E12Halverscheidt, Irene

E13Seifried, Angelika

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
E4 Jones-Burk, Rebecca (USA A/D) 25850355

25150260
26050319
26850235
26950513
24550131
25250279
26850233
25050252
26202818

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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